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JEAN LEON 3055

I TANT - Masroig -
BANCAL DEL BOSC
SENAT DEL MONTSANT
DIDO

SCALA DEI Garnacha
GR-174 Casa Gran del Siurana
CAMINS de Álvaro Palacios

Los Tintos
PENEDÈS

MONTSANT

18,20GOTIM BRU
COSTERS DEL SEGRE

PRIORAT

TERRA ALTA

Merlot, Petit Merlot

Garnacha, Cabernet Sauvinyon, Merlot

Garnacha, Cabernet

100% Garnacha

Garnacha, Syrah

18,50LLÀGRIMES DE TARDOR

19,50

19,60

22,00

26,50

31,00

19,25

20,00

22,50

25,75

31,90

43,00

44,50

RAMON BILBAO Crianza
AZPILICUETA Crianza
LUIS CAÑAS Crianza
MUGA Crianza
REMELLURI Reserva 2012

PROTOS Roble
RESALSO de Emilio Moro
PRUNO finca VILLACRECES
QUINTA TARSUS
PAGO CAPELLANES Crianza
AALTO 2018
PAGO de CARRAOVEJAS 2018

HABLA DEL SILENCIO 20,80

EXTREMADURA

19,95FLOR DE VETUS

RIOJA

RIOJA

TORO

RIBERA DEL DUERO

AZPILICUETA Crianza

Tempranillo

Los Rosados

XIC rosat de Agustí Torelló

RAMON BILBAO rosado

20,50

17,70

MUGA rosado

Rioja

Rioja
Garnacha, Viura, Tempranillo

Garnacha

16,60Penedès
Xarello vermell

BANCAL DEL

BOSC


